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Education

Savannah College of Art and Design (SCAD)
-USITT Student Chapter Treasurer 2014-2015

-Cum Laude

Lighting Experience

Production Producer
EIf Jr. USCB
9to 5 USCB
Through the Looking Glass USCB
Godspell USCB
Peter Pan Jr. USCB
Alice Ryley VOICE
Little Shop of Horrors USCB
Ragtime SCAD
Clybourne Park SCAD
Into The Woods SCAD
Oasis SCAD
Improv 2013 SCAD
Urinetown SCAD
Victoria Martin SCAD
Importance Being Earnest USCB
A. Eve. of Shel Silverstein USCB
Don’t Fear The Reaper USCB
The Duel USCB
Other Experience
Nutcracker HHDT
Broadway Bound USCB
Theatrixs USCB
Last Days of Judas Iscariot SCAD
44 Plays for 44 Presidents SCAD
Annie Jr. USCB
Willy Wonka Jr. USCB
Guys and Dolls Jr. USCB

BFA Production Design

Concentration in Lighting Design

Director/Designer
Bonnie Hargrove

Berry Sparks
Elizabeth Hargrove
Libby Ricardo
Anna Schaffer
Joachim Schamberger
Libby Ricardo
Jordan Wiggins
Sharon Ott

Ruth Hutson
Brittney Martini
David Storck

Ruth Hutson

Missy Martinez
John Blair

Dave Helmer

Dave Helmer

Van Brown

Berry Sparks
Bonnie Hargrove
Bonnie Hargrove
Sharon Ott
David Storck
Bonnie Hargrove
Bonnie Hargrove
Bonnie Hargrove

* USCB - University of South Carolina Beaufort Center for The Arts

Skills
Vectorworks 14
Photoshop CC

References

Ruth Hutson
rhutson@scad.edu

Sketchup 15
Lightwright §

ETC Express Lighting Console
RoadHog 4 Lighting Console

Bonnie Hargrove
bhargrov@uscb.edu

Role

Lighting Designer

Ast. Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighing Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer

Ast. Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Projections Programmer
Head Electrician
Head Electrician
Head Electrician
Light Board Operator
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer

Ast. Technical Director
Technical Director
Technical Director
Carpentry Crew
Carpentry Crew

Deck Capt./Dog Wrangler
Deck Captain

Deck Captain

Microsoft Office

Barry Sparks

May 2015

Year
2016

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011

15-16
09-16
13-16
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011

ETC Ion Lighting Console

Barrysparks@yahoo.com



